RETRA207 - HONESTLY MADE RECYCLED INSULATED JACKET

RETRA207 HONESTLY MADE RECYCLED INSULATED JACKET (JTRE)

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

. Black

XS

76,5
51
80,5

79
55
82

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

(;;E\N ISOTEX SYMMETRY THERMO GUARD

POPIS

105 g/m?

Fabric Information

Breathability rating 25,0009/m2/24hrs

100% Recycled polyester fabric

Waterproof and breathable Isotex 10000 100% polyester fabric
Durable water repellent finish

Taped seams

Thermo-Guard lightweight insulation

100% Recycled polyester lining fabric

Fleece lined body and collar

Special Features

2 zipped lower pockets

Zipped chest pocket

Concealed hood

Concealed zip entrance in lining for embroidery access
Adjustable cuffs

Inner security pocket

Elasticated hem

Made using recycled materials

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing
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